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Vacuum Oven
BZF  Series

Product Feature

Multi-layer 
heating partition
independent 
temperature
control

· The shell is made of cold rolled steel plate, the surface is electrostatically sprayed, the inner is made of stainless steel;

·Microcomputer single-chip temperature control system, temperature control, timing, over temperature alarm functions ;

·LCD Display;

·Timing and timing functions ;

·Temperature can be controlled and displayed independently for each heating shelf;

·The door can be adjusted, a silicone rubber door seal, toughened, bulletproof double glass door;

·Power supply recovery function, data will not be lost when power failure and system halted;

·Vacuum pump is optional.

Vacuum Gauge

Vacuum Valve 
Switch

Exhaust Valve

Power

Doorknob
Viewing Window:
double-layer tempered
bullet-proof 
glass door

Upper Heating
Dashboard

Lower Heating
Dashboard



Model BZF-30 BZF-50 BZF-100 BZF-250 BZF-500
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Volume [L]

Temp. Range [°C]

Temp. Fluctuation at 105°C [°C]

Vacuum Degree [Pa]

Power [W]

Power Supply [V, Hz]

Timer Range [min]

Internal Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Housing Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Number of Shelves [pc]

Net Weight  [kg]

Gross Weight  [kg]

Package Size  [mm]

30

RT+10~250

±1

133

450

220±10, 50/60

0~9999

320×320×300

480×530×615

1

45

55

610*580*800

53

RT+10~250

±1

133

1200

220±10, 50/60

0~9999

415×370×345

575×550×675

2

72

84

645*690*835

100

RT+10~250

±1

133

1400

220±10, 50/60

0~9999

450×500×450

620×640×780

2

88

103

740*770*935

250

RT+10~250

±1

133

2800

220±10, 50/60

0~9999

600×600×700

770×780×1030

3

175

194

880*865*1243

500

RT+10~250

±1

133

4000

380±10, 50

0~9999

630×810×845

800×990×1175

4

302

335

1090*970*1405


